A. 2024-25 Local/Regional/National Tournaments (October NAC, November NAC,

December SJCC, January NAC & Junior Olympics)

Division I

Division I-A
Division II

Division III
Parafencing

Senior Team
Veteran/Veteran Team
Veteran 40-49
Veteran 50-59
Veteran 60-69
Veteran 70 & Older
Veteran 80 & Older
Junior/Junior Team

Cadet/Cadet Team

Youth 14/Youth 14 Team

Youth 12

Youth 10

Youth 8

DV1
DV1A
Dv2
DV3
PARA
STM
VET/VTM
V40
V50
V60
V70
V80
INR/ITM
CDT/CTM
Y14/Y14TM
Y12
Y10

Y8

Born 2011 or earlier

Born 2011 or earlier

Born 2011 or earlier

Born 2011 or earlier

Born 2011 or earlier

Born 2011 or earlier

Born 1985 or earlier

Born 1976-1985

Born 1966-1975

Born 1956-1965

Born 1955 or earlier

Born 1945 or earlier

Born 2005-2011

Born 2008-2011

Born 2010-2013

Born 2012-2015

Born 2014-2017

Born 2016-2018

A, BorC
N/A
C,D,Eoru
D, EoruU
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



