A. 2024-25 Local/Regional/National Tournaments (October NAC, November NAC, December SJCC, January NAC & Junior Olympics)

CATEGORY	CODE	BIRTH YEARS	CLASS
Division I	DV1	Born 2011 or earlier	A, B or C
Division I-A	DV1A	Born 2011 or earlier	N/A
Division II	DV2	Born 2011 or earlier	C, D, E or U
Division III	DV3	Born 2011 or earlier	D, E or U
Parafencing	PARA	Born 2011 or earlier	N/A
Senior Team	STM	Born 2011 or earlier	N/A
Veteran/Veteran Team	VET/VTM	Born 1985 or earlier	N/A
Veteran 40-49	V40	Born 1976-1985	N/A
Veteran 50-59	V50	Born 1966-1975	N/A
Veteran 60-69	V60	Born 1956-1965	N/A
Veteran 70 & Older	V70	Born 1955 or earlier	N/A
Veteran 80 & Older	V80	Born 1945 or earlier	N/A
Junior/Junior Team	JNR/JTM	Born 2005-2011	N/A
Cadet/Cadet Team	CDT/CTM	Born 2008-2011	N/A
Youth 14/Youth 14 Team	Y14/Y14TM	Born 2010-2013	N/A
Youth 12	Y12	Born 2012-2015	N/A
Youth 10	Y10	Born 2014-2017	N/A
Youth 8	Y8	Born 2016-2018	N/A